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JM East Division

TEAM

D's Nutts

Aqua Teen Hunger Force
Enigmas

The Almighty Lemons
Average Joes

JM West Division

TEAM

The Justice League
C-Dawgs

I'm Brian Fellows
VIVA Ron Mexico
Ace In The Hole

JM North Division

TEAM

Fantasy Football Heroes
Ricky Williams Bong Water
Meat Grinder

BAMFIC

Cordovas

JM South Division

TEAM

Hogan's Heroes

Better Off Dead

Wallace Clan

Painted Platypus

Leon Can't Do Everything
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JM Raw Conference

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.000

PF
2795
2783
2477
2458
2299

PF
2757
2726
2510
2476
1975

PA
2384
2487
2609
2465
2542

PA
2409
2491
2479
2753
2637

CONF

CONF
10-3-0
8-5-0

-6-0
-8-0

o o~

-13-0

JM Smackdown Conference

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.308
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PF
2556
2384
2465
2391
2293

PF
2806
2408
2819
2762
2410

PA
2402
2435
2513
2511
2703

PA
2456
2395
2617
2692
2570

CONF

CONF
11-2-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 13

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 5
Won 1
Lost 7

STREAK
Won 6
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2



